AWNING OPERATORS

Giant Case Awning Operator

Rear Mount Front Mount

6.110
155.2mm

6.976
177.2mm

G

7.748
196.8mm

B

6.976
177.2mm

6.110
155.2mm

5.315
135mm 4 x ®6.4mm

g

Profile Cut Out
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ACME

Window Hardware

8"Giant Case Awning Operator

12"Giant Case Awning Operator
16"Giant Case Awning Operator
21"Giant Case Awning Operator
25"Giant Case Awning Operator
8"Giant Case Awning Operator

12"Giant Case Awning Operator
16"Giant Case Awning Operator
21"Giant Case Awning Operator

25"Giant Case Awning Operator

Sash Hook 19080R1

~0.196

5mm

132128F-S8
132128F-S12
132128F-S16
132128F-S21
132128F-S25

132128R-S8
132128R-S12
132128R-S16
132128R-S21
132128R-S25

Product Name Part Number “

g"
12"
16"
21"
25"
g"
12"
16"
21"
25"

Sash Hook 19081R1

2.667

68mm

0.472
12mm
0.48
12.2mm
0.472
12mm
0.48
12.2mm

2.667

68mm
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AWNING OPERATORS

Giant Case Awning Operator

Rear Mount  Front Mount

s

TN
A )

Z
—1

6.110

S @)

155.2mm

6.976

177.2mm

7.748

196.8mm

1.594 2.756

40.5mm 70.4mm

Small Brass Slider Large Brass Slider

"X"="B" Stands for Small Brass Slider
"X"="LB" Stands for Roller Large Brass Slider
"X"="S” Stands for SST Roller
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SST Roller



ACME

Window Hardware

6.976
177.2mm

6.110
155.2mm

5.315

- @ @ o=

135mm

4 x ®6.4mm

Profile Cut Out

Product Name Part Number “

Track

8"Giant Case Awning Operator
12"Giant Case Arwning Operator
16"Giant Case Awning Operator
21"Giant Case Awning Operator
21"Giant Case Awning Operator
25"Giant Case Awning Operator
8"Giant Case Awning Operator
12"Giant Case Awning Operator
16"Giant Case Awning Operator
21"Giant Case Awning Operator
21"Giant Case Awning Operator
25"Giant Case Awning Operator

132128F-S8-X
132128F-S12-X
132128F-S16-X
132128F-S21-X
132128F-S24-X
132128F-S25-X

132128R-S8-X
132128R-S12-X
132128R-S16-X
132128R-S21-X
132128F-S24-X
132128R-S25-X

&
12"
16"
21"
24"
25"
o
12"
16"
21"
24"
25"

. 0.161 .
“ 4. 1mm ‘ A ‘
4{ | —
j | -
0.641 .
16.3mm 3

Single Arm Operator Track 2 Holes

Part Number

70055

70056 17.795"

IIBII
13.12"
17.165"

Material
SST
SST
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